
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00055, Dickey

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  20.1 Mi. N of Main St  Mackay

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 567

 575
 549

Custer (19)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 283

 293
 256

 284

 281
 292

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 662

S DIR - - - - - - 337

N DIR - - - - - - 325

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

627 541 568 - 643 614 584

359 271 286 - 333 276 261

268 270 282 - 310 338 323

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

585 513 534 578 592 801 520

297 262 281 261 261 329 252

288 251 253 317 331 472 268

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

573 549 - - - 709 515

338 286 - - - 348 276

235 263 - - - 361 239

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

562 488 471 573 569 516 394

345 267 247 285 287 265 199

217 221 224 288 282 251 195

30 31 - - - - -

464 467 - - - - -

259 235 - - - - -

205 232 - - - - -

MADW 562 512 524 576 601 660 535

STDEV 60 35 49 4 38 123 99

DAYFAC 1.01 1.11 1.08 0.99 0.94 0.86 1.06

October 2011
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